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297.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 147.01 - 150 347 1.84% 8696 46.06%
294.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144.01 - 147 412 2.18% 9108 48.25%
291.01-294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 141.01- 144 356 1.89% 9464 50.13%
288.01 - 291 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138.01 - 141 382 2.02% 9846 52.16%
285.01 - 288 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 135.01-138 351 1.86% 10197 54.02%
282.01-285 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 132.01-135 333 1.76% 10530 55.78%
279.01-282 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 129.01-132 395 2.09% 10925 57.87%
276.01-279 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 126.01-129 346 1.83% 11271 59.70%
273.01-276 3 0.02% 6 0.03% 123.01-126 396 2.10% 11667 61.80%
270.01-273 5 0.03% 1" 0.06% 120.01-123 336 1.78% 12003 63.58%
267.01-270 4 0.02% 15 0.08% 117.01-120 362 1.92% 12365 65.50%
264.01 - 267 8 0.04% 23 0.12% 114.01 - 117 353 1.87% 12718 67.37%
261.01 - 264 14 0.07% 37 0.20% 111.01 - 114 301 1.59% 13019 68.96%
258.01 - 261 21 0.11% 58 0.31% 108.01 - 111 329 1.74% 13348 70.71%
255.01 - 258 21 0.11% 79 0.42% 105.01 - 108 343 1.82% 13691 72.52%
252.01 - 255 24 0.13% 103 0.55% 102.01 - 105 330 1.75% 14021 74.27%
249.01 - 252 30 0.16% 133 0.70% 99.01- 102 329 1.74% 14350 76.01%
246.01 - 249 54 0.29% 187 0.99% 96.01 - 99 316 1.67% 14666 77.69%
243.01 - 246 61 0.32% 248 1.31% 93.01 - 96 319 1.69% 14985 79.38%
240.01-243 68 0.36% 316 1.67% 90.01-93 306 1.62% 15291 81.00%
237.01-240 88 0.47% 404 2.14% 87.01-90 316 1.67% 15607 82.67%
234.01-237 95 0.50% 499 2.64% 84.01-87 279 1.48% 15886 84.15%
231.01-234 101 0.54% 600 3.18% 81.01-84 277 1.47% 16163 85.62%
228.01-231 115 0.61% 715 3.79% 78.01-81 256 1.36% 16419 86.97%
225.01-228 125 0.66% 840 4.45% 75.01-78 255 1.35% 16674 88.33%
222.01-225 161 0.85% 1001 5.30% 72.01-75 233 1.23% 16907 89.56%
219.01-222 173 0.92% 1174 6.22% 69.01-72 212 1.12% 17119 90.68%
216.01-219 191 1.01% 1365 7.23% 66.01 - 69 181 0.96% 17300 91.64%
213.01-216 200 1.06% 1565 8.29% 63.01 - 66 181 0.96% 17481 92.60%
210.01-213 217 1.15% 1782 9.44% 60.01-63 148 0.78% 17629 93.38%
207.01-210 250 1.32% 2032 10.76% 57.01-60 17 0.62% 17746 94.00%
204.01 - 207 251 1.33% 2283 12.09% 54.01-57 106 0.56% 17852 94.57%
201.01 - 204 252 1.33% 2535 13.43% 51.01-54 72 0.38% 17924 94.95%
198.01 - 201 273 1.45% 2808 14.87% 48.01-51 63 0.33% 17987 95.28%
195.01-198 300 1.59% 3108 16.46% 45.01-48 47 0.25% 18034 95.53%
192.01-195 281 1.49% 3389 17.95% 42.01-45 35 0.19% 18069 95.71%
189.01 - 192 303 1.61% 3692 19.56% 39.01-42 27 0.14% 18096 95.86%
186.01 - 189 292 1.55% 3984 21.10% 36.01-39 22 0.12% 18118 95.97%
183.01 - 186 360 1.91% 4344 23.01% 33.01-36 16 0.08% 18134 96.06%
180.01-183 325 1.72% 4669 24.73% 30.01-33 18 0.10% 18152 96.15%
177.01-180 331 1.75% 5000 26.49% 27.01-30 10 0.05% 18162 96.21%
174.01-177 354 1.88% 5354 28.36% 24.01-27 10 0.05% 18172 96.26%
171.01-174 350 1.85% 5704 30.22% 21.01-24 1 0.06% 18183 96.32%
168.01 - 171 353 1.87% 6057 32.08% 18.01 - 21 8 0.04% 18191 96.36%
165.01 - 168 370 1.96% 6427 34.04% 15.01-18 10 0.05% 18201 96.41%
162.01 - 165 370 1.96% 6797 36.00% 12.01-15 5 0.03% 18206 96.44%
159.01 - 162 382 2.02% 7179 38.03% 9.01-12 5 0.03% 18211 96.47%
156.01 - 159 418 2.21% 7597 40.24% 6.01-9 5 0.03% 18216 96.49%
153.01 - 156 371 1.97% 7968 42.21% 3.01-6 0 0.00% 18216 96.49%

150.01-153 381 2.02% 8349 44.23% 0-3 662 3.51% 18878 100.00%



